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PRESIDENT/CEO 

John Lair (Ext. 104) 

lairj@ksso.org 

 

SR. VICE PRESIDENT OF 

COMMUNICATIONS 

Donna Zimmerman (Ext. 112) 

zimmerd@ksso.org 

 

VICE PRESIDENT OF 

DEVELOPMENT & LETR 

Luke Schulte 620-408-4450 

schultel@ksso.org  

 

DIRECTOR OF FINANCE 

Betty Werner (Ext. 114) 

wernerb@ksso.org 

 

DIRECTOR OF DEVELOPMENT 

Kate Buenger (Ext. 109) 

buengerk@ksso.org 

 

DIRECTOR OF DEVELOPMENT 

Mitch Guthrie (316) 263-1181 

guthriem@ksso.org 

 

ASST DIRECTOR OF FINANCE 

Sheri Stanton (Ext. 102) 

stantons@ksso.org 

 

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT 

OPERATIONS & 

COMMUNICATIONS 

Lynda Krupp (Ext. 103) 

kruppl@ksso.org

 

SR. VICE PRESIDENT OF 

PROGRAM OPERATIONS  

Timothy Rehder (Ext. 108) 

rehdert@ksso.org 
 

VICE PRESIDENT OF  

EDUCATION AND HEALTH 

Terri Price (Ext. 109) 

pricet@ksso.org 

 

DIRECTOR OF SPORTS 

Clint Armistead (Ext. 111) 

armisteadc@ksso.org 

 

KC METRO and SE REGIONS 

DIRECTOR 

Chris Burt (785) 760-3519 

burtc@ksso.org 

 

NORTH CENTRAL REGION 

DIRECTOR 

Krystin Guggisberg 

guggisbergk@ksso.org (785) 531-0577 

 

SOUTH CENTRAL REGION 

DIRECTOR 

Ali Barnard 

barnarda@ksso.org (316) 253-4202 

 

WEST REGION 

DIRECTOR 

Kim Pianalto (620) 417-5111 

pianaltok@ksso.org 

 

PROGRAM OPERATIONS 

MANAGER 

Michele Johnson (Ext. 105) 

johnsonm@ksso.org 

 

ATHLETE RECORDS MANAGER 

Linda Hunt (Ext. 101) 

huntl@ksso.org 

 


